



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.712 OF 2015

With
CAF/2176/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms.Apeksha Sharma i/b Kadam & Co. for Appellant
Ms.Pooja Kharat i/b M/s.Dahibawkar & co. for
Respondent Nos.1 & 2

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 16th SEPTEMBER, 2015

1. Not on Board. Upon mentioning, taken on Board.
2. The order dated 31.7.2015 and the statements referred to in para (c) of the said order to continue till 21.10.2015.
3. S.O. to 21.10.2015.

(MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)



CERTIFICATE

Certified that this Judgment/Order uploaded
is a true and correct copy of original signed
Judgment/Order.