



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.712 OF 2015

a/w
CAF/2176/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.S.V. Kulkarni ib/ Kadam & Co. for Appellants
Mr.Tushar Dahibawkar i/b M/s.Dahibawkar & co. for Respondent Nos.1 & 2

CORAM: **MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**

DATED: **21st OCTOBER, 2015**

1. S.O. to 2.12.2015.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)