



Vidya Amin

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**FIRST APPEAL NO. 712 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2176 OF 2015 IN F.A. NO. 712 OF 2015**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. S.V. Kadam i/b. Kadam & Co., Advocate for the appellants/applicants.

Mr. Pankaj Dahibawkar i/b. M/s. Dahibawkar & Co., Advocate for respondent nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 2nd December, 2015

P.C.

Stand over to 13th January, 2016. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

2. Registry to accept compilation of documents, if filed by the parties.

(MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)