



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.712 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2176 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Sanjeev Kadam i/b. Kadam & Company, for the Appellants.

Mr. Tushar Dahibawkar i/b. M/s. Dahibawkar & Co., for the Respondents.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 27th JANUARY, 2016

. The learned counsel for the Appellants submit that it is a dispute between two cousins in respect of suit flats and the parties are trying to negotiate. Hence, seeks time. Time granted.

2. Stand over to 10th February, 2016. The ad-interim order to continue till then.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)