



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.712 OF 2015

Neeta Ramkrishna Achrekar & Ors. ... Appellants

Vs.

Mohibni Manohar Achrekar & anr. ... Respondents

Ms.Apeksha S. i/b Kadam & Co. for the Appellants
Mr.Tushar Dahibavkar for Respondent Nos.1 & 2

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATE: OCTOBER 31, 2017

P.C.:

Time to file paperbook is granted by two months.

(MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)